2023SP 1.12.2023
Uvalde
Del Rio
Eagle Pass
Crystal City
Carrizo Springs High School
Dilley Early College HS
Pearsall
Hondo High School
Uvalde High School
Cotulla High School
Leakey High School
Nueces Canyon High School
Utopia High School

Sabinal High School
La Pryor High School
Natalia High School
Knippa Early College HS
Medina Valley High School
Jack R Chittim Tech Campus
CC Winn High School
Eagle Pass High School
Del Rio High School
Crystal City High School
Pearsall High School
South Tx Reg. Training Center
Heritage Academy of Del Rio
Del Rio Early College HS
Uvalde Early College HS
Charlotte High School
Eagle Pass Academy
CC Winn Academy

Internet
Internet Dual Credit

Headcount (Non Dual Credit/EC)
Headcount (Dual Credit/EC)
Total Headcount

Contact Hours (Non Dual Credit/EC)

Contact Hours (Dual Credit/EC)
Total Contact Hours

Semester Credit Hours (Non Dual)

Semester Credit Hours (Dual/EC)
Total Semester Credit Hours

Total Academic: 4,324
Total Technical: 1,686

644
356
612
59
98
30
11
37
102
79
19

25

27
15
36
38
535
60
166
196
518
57
93
31
12
348
106
8
6
35

711
504

2,482
3,095
5,577

572,624
384,672
957,296

25,225
19,962
45,187

2022SP (Census)
Uvalde
Del Rio
Eagle Pass
Crystal City
Carrizo Springs High School
Dilley Early College HS

Hondo High School
Uvalde High School
Cotulla High School
Leakey High School
Nueces Canyon High School
Utopia High School

La Pryor High School
Natalia High School
Knippa Early College HS
Medina Valley High School
Jack R Chittim Tech Campus
CC Winn High School
Eagle Pass High School
Del Rio High School
Crystal City High School
Pearsall High School
South Tx Reg. Training Center
Heritage Academy of Del Rio
Del Rio Early College HS
Uvalde Early College HS
Charlotte High School

CC Winn Academy

Internet
Internet Dual Credit

Headcount (Non Dual Credit/EC)
Headcount (Dual Credit/EC)
Total Headcount

Contact Hours (Non Dual Credit/EC)

Contact Hours (Dual Credit/EC)
Total Contact Hours

Semester Credit Hours (Non Dual)

Semester Credit Hours (Dual/EC)
Total Semester Credit Hours

790

374

807
88
97
28

41
48
71
12

12

14
30
34
496
65
128
150
361
74
58

22
349
120

15

60
9
579
632

2,721
2,857
5,578

592,768
331,744
924,512

26,957
17,461
44,418



