2023SP 1.12.2023		2022SP (Census)	
Uvalde	644	Uvalde	790
Del Rio	356	Del Rio	374
Eagle Pass	612	Eagle Pass	807
Crystal City	59	Crystal City	88
Carrizo Springs High School	98	Carrizo Springs High School	97
Dilley Early College HS	30	Dilley Early College HS	28
Pearsall	11		
Hondo High School	37	Hondo High School	41
Uvalde High School	102	Uvalde High School	48
Cotulla High School	79	Cotulla High School	71
Leakey High School	19	Leakey High School	12
Nueces Canyon High School	3	Nueces Canyon High School	6
Utopia High School	25	Utopia High School	12
Sabinal High School	27		
La Pryor High School	15	La Pryor High School	14
Natalia High School	36	Natalia High School	30
Knippa Early College HS	38	Knippa Early College HS	34
Medina Valley High School	535	Medina Valley High School	496
Jack R Chittim Tech Campus	60	Jack R Chittim Tech Campus	65
CC Winn High School	166	CC Winn High School	128
Eagle Pass High School	196	Eagle Pass High School	150
Del Rio High School	518	Del Rio High School	361
Crystal City High School	57	Crystal City High School	74
Pearsall High School	93	Pearsall High School	58
South Tx Reg. Training Center	31	South Tx Reg. Training Center	8
Heritage Academy of Del Rio	12	Heritage Academy of Del Rio	22
Del Rio Early College HS	348	Del Rio Early College HS	349
Uvalde Early College HS	106	Uvalde Early College HS	120
Charlotte High School	8	Charlotte High School	15
Eagle Pass Academy	6		
CC Winn Academy	35	CC Winn Academy	60
			9
Internet	711	Internet	579
Internet Dual Credit	504	Internet Dual Credit	632
Headcount (Non Dual Credit/EC)	2,482	Headcount (Non Dual Credit/EC)	2,721
Headcount (Dual Credit/EC)	3,095	Headcount (Dual Credit/EC)	2,857
Total Headcount	5,577	Total Headcount	5,578
Contact Hours (Non Dual Credit/EC)	572,624	Contact Hours (Non Dual Credit/EC)	592,768
Contact Hours (Dual Credit/EC)	384,672	Contact Hours (Dual Credit/EC)	331,744
Total Contact Hours	957,296	Total Contact Hours	924,512
Semester Credit Hours (Non Dual)	25,225	Semester Credit Hours (Non Dual)	26,957
Semester Credit Hours (Dual/EC)	19,962	Semester Credit Hours (Dual/EC)	17,461
<b>Total Semester Credit Hours</b>	45,187	<b>Total Semester Credit Hours</b>	44,418

Total Academic: 4,324 Total Technical: 1,686